

THE SPIRIT SCHOOL

A Project of Superior Group of Colleges

10

District Police Officer (DPO),

Khanewal

Subject

AS PER MOU FREE EDUCATION FOR THE CHILDS OF MARTYERS OF PUNJAB POLICE

& 50% DISCOUNT FOR IN SERVICE & RETIRED POLICEMEN (REVISED FEE STRUCTURE)

Respected Sir,

As per the subject cited above we are offering Free Education to the Martyrs of Punjab Police & 50% discount for in service and retired police men in Mian Channu City as per the MOU Signed by the Worthy DPO Khanewal on his visit to The Spirit School Mian Channu.

We have established The Spirit School Mian Channu (A project of Superior Group of Colleges Jahoric). Superior group of Colleges are a renowned educational group in Pakistan having it own Medical Colleges, Media House NEO channel, Nai Baat Newspaper, Superior University, The Sprit Schools in all over the Pakistan. We have the honor to be the fastest growing institute of Pakistan.

The Head Office of our school has revised its fee structure. We are submitting our new fee structure and Copy of MOU signed for your good self information (attached here with).

We also invite your good self in Chair as Worthy DPO Khanewal to honor our institute with your asteemed visit to encourage us.

Thanks and regard

Rona Muhammad Adnan Principal TSS MianChannu Haji Abdul Hafeez Rana

Director

Dream Villas City, Darbar Road Mian Channu 0301-7838483 www.tss.edu.pk Email: tssmianchannu@gmail.com



The Spirit School

Learning Strengthen the Spirit

New Fee Structure for Academic Session March 2018-19

Registration Fee Rs. 1000/-Monthly Tuition Rs. 2680/-PG to KG One to 4th Rs. 3180/-5th to 8th Rs. 3680/-Admission Fee Rs. 5000/-Security Deposit (refundable) Rs. 5000/-Annual Charges Rs. 3000/-Student ID Card + Progress Rs. 600/-Report Card + Port Folio File

- The fee structure of TSS will be strictly followed; Head Office allows no flexibility in tuition fee.
- Siblings can avail a discount of 25% only.